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UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number:

3235-0287

Estimated average burden

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 05
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
ATLANTIC TELE NETWORK INC /DE [ | (Checkall applicable)
PRIOR MICHAEL T ATNI ] X  Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
(Last) (Middle) below) below)
3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) President and CEO

C/O ATLANTIC TELE-NETWORK, INC.
600 CUMMINGS CENTER

04/15/2016

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

(Street)
BEVERLY 01915
(City) (Zip)

Line)
X

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable

Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting

Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)

Date

2. Transaction

(Month/Dayl/Year) | if an

2A. Deemed 3.

Execution Date, Transaction
y Code (Instr.

(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8)

4. Securities Acquired (A) or
Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and
)

(A) or

Code |V (D)

Amount

Price

5. Amount of
Securities
Beneficially

Owned Following

Reported

Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3 and 4)

6. Ownership
Form: Direct
(D) or Indirect
() (Instr. 4)

7. Nature
of Indirect
Beneficial
Ownership
(Instr. 4)

Common Stock

04/15/2016 S

5500 D

$72

152,178 I

Trustee
of
Lauren
S. Prior
2013
Trust

Common Stock

04/18/2016 S

550 D

$72

151,628 I

Trustee
of
Lauren
S. Prior
2013
Trust

Common Stock

04/19/2016 S

550 D

$72.11

151,078 I

Trustee
of
Lauren
S. Prior
2013
Trust

Common Stock

04/18/2016 S

2,000

$72

371,997

Common Stock

04/19/2016 S

500

$72.11

371,497

Common Stock

04/18/2016 S

5500 D

$72

9,511

Trustee
of RP
2014
Trust

Common Stock

04/19/2016 S

50 D

$72.11

9,461

Trustee
of RP
2014
Trust

Common Stock

04/18/2016 S

550 D

$72

9,911

Trustee
of WP
2015
Trust

Common Stock

04/19/2016 S

500 D

$72.11

9,861

Trustee
of WP
2015
Trust

Common Stock

04/18/2016 S

550 D

$72

10,611

By Child

Common Stock

04/19/2016 S

50 D

$72.11

10,561

By Child

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001244465
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000879585

1. Titleof | 2. 3. Transaction i t Eled l,s 9. Number of | 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Td%gtftlo alzleva raenssa\gtcgritp?wnwu IEX 1 15 lgﬂ? fo Imf'c'a" ng\?y derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any ?e.g o Qlal anGaits, mgtmnsy/mve eesmwltles) Security | Securities Form: Beneficial
(instr.-3) Priceof {Month/Day/Year) Securities {Instr. 5) | Beneficialt Direct (D) | Ownership
Perivative Acquired Berivative Swned orindirect—{instr—4}
1. Title of | ecurity 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. PANewmber | 6. Date Exercisable and | Betiletgrithstr. 3 | 8. Price of | BoNowibey of | i9(Instr. 4) | 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed | Expiration Date Amalogint of Derivative | feyivatie Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Be(Djative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security $eawitieon(s) | Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Bastrigies Underlying (Instr. 5) Bevefigjally Direct (D) Ownership
Derivative Anqsiyed Denvatwe Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A} S y-{Instr. 3 Following (1) (Instr. 4)
Dispg@sed and 4) Amount Reported
of (D or Transaction(s)
(Instr 3, 4 Number (Instr. 4)
and §) Date Expiration of
CoteY tA)y—[(D)y—Exerci Date Fitte—Shares
A "
Explanation of Respon*s: or
. o : Number
1. Represents shares sold pursuant to Mr. Prior's Rule 10b5-1 trading plan. Date Expiration | , of .
| Code | v I ) | ® I Exercisable | Date  /s/ Andrew S. Fienberg as

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
* |f the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
** |ntentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

** Signature of Reporting Person

Date

attorney-in-fact for Michael T. 04/19/2016
Prior




