FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Washington, D.C. 20049

|--|

OMB Number: 3235-0287 Estimated average burden hours per response: 0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

			or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940						
	Iress of Reporting F	Person*	2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol ATLANTIC TELE NETWORK INC /DE		5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)				
PRIOR MIC	CHAEL I		ATNI]	X	Director	10% Owner			
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)		X	Officer (give title below)	Other (specify below)			
C/O ATLANTIC TELE-NETWORK, INC.			3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 04/15/2016		President an	id CEO			
600 CUMMIN	NGS CENTER								
(Street)			4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)	6. Indi Line)	vidual or Joint/Group Fil	ing (Check Applicable			
BEVERLY	MA	01915		X	Form filed by One Re	eporting Person			
			—		Form filed by More the Person	nan One Reporting			
(City)	(State)	(Zip)							

(City) (State)	(Zip)					Form filed by More than One Reporting Person				
	able I - Non-Derivative S	Securities Acq	uired,	Dis	posed of,	or Ben	eficially	Owned		
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	3.		4. Securities Disposed Of	Acquired	(A) or	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
			Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)		(111501.4)
Common Stock	04/15/2016		S		550(1)	D	\$72	152,178	I	Trustee of Lauren S. Prior 2013 Trust
Common Stock	04/18/2016		S		550(1)	D	\$72	151,628	I	Trustee of Lauren S. Prior 2013 Trust
Common Stock	04/19/2016		S		550(1)	D	\$72.11	151,078	I	Trustee of Lauren S. Prior 2013 Trust
Common Stock	04/18/2016		S		2,000(1)	D	\$72	371,997	D	
Common Stock	04/19/2016		S		500(1)	D	\$72.11	371,497	D	
Common Stock	04/18/2016		S		550 ⁽¹⁾	D	\$72	9,511	I	Trustee of RP 2014 Trust
Common Stock	04/19/2016		S		50(1)	D	\$72.11	9,461	I	Trustee of RP 2014 Trust
Common Stock	04/18/2016		S		550 ⁽¹⁾	D	\$72	9,911	I	Trustee of WP 2015 Trust
Common Stock	04/19/2016		S		50(1)	D	\$72.11	9,861	I	Trustee of WP 2015 Trust
Common Stock	04/18/2016		S		550	D	\$72	10,611	I	By Child
Common Stock	04/19/2016		S		50(1)	D	\$72.11	10,561	I	By Child

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3) 1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Ta Date (Month/Day/Year) 3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	Frence ivaluation Date, if any (e.g., p. (Month/Day/Year) 3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	titye S Transa Ut Sije (4 8) 4. Transa Code (8)	ction	the survival file of the country of	rities ired mber osed ative rities	if Cate Size is Expiration Da Capital Dasy / 1	isable and	Underl Derivat Seculle Amaoun Securit Underl Derivat	ying live gr(Mstr. 3 it of lies ying	8 Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5) 8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Pollymber of Republic Securities Securities (Securities Securities	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect 49 (Instr. 4) Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4) 11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
	Security			Code	v	Dispo of (D) (Instr and 5	sed 3, 4	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date		Amount or Number of Shares Amount		Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)	(i) (iiisti. 4)	
1 '	of Respons shares sold pu	es: suant to Mr. Prior's F	Rule 10b5-1 trading p	lan. Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date /S/		or Number of w S. Fier	nberg as			

attorney-in-fact for Michael T. 04/19/2016

Prio

** Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.